PHOENIX MECANO AG

PHOENIX MECANO AG

ISIN: CH1261338102

Overview
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Price
428.00 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.94% (4.00)

CH1261338102
PM

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Industry
Stock
434 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

428.00 CHF (1)
430.00 CHF (27)
426.00 CHF
434.00 CHF
426.00 CHF
424.00 CHF
431.229572 CHF
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110,826.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/06 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH1261338102&ID_NOTATION=35749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH1261338102&ID_NOTATION=35749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e8edbe93a76178d072984bdae4f9e5e42c3cbb6b4beaa0a0660588cc36fea0fd&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4ecd4dba831bc4b16&time=1726413965&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=189bd7a51c7b7dbe58347773ee71620f6aa5cdde04e91152400e5a5a6e938285&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0787e66f7d7c1a1d0&time=1726413965&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=136f00f28710fabf36aa55330e7a7f406d63a61065a9c0a7fc23df63ac9dff33&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=06235b1b6abb5840c&time=1726413965&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e9d6b0f3842602f11503a08cdd3f1ca125f93dcffbeafe22ff11d07deb237ce&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=45415ece9c2328bda&time=1726413965&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3c8dd100d6111098e5890f4ef68777bcea85facb9d0bc0a5c05366e0f4cb6c5&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=30d7c4b903697843f&time=1726413965&tool=RSC

PHOENIX MECANO AG

Details

2024/09/13 17:31:14 Sy

Price
428.00 CHF

Difference (] 0.94% (4.00)
500.00
General attributes Iﬁ

ISIN CH1261338102 waf\ i
Symbol PM 450.00 \ N

Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange

Currency CHF ‘

Sector Industry 400.00

Security type Stock h f

Market cap (m) 434 EUR |

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX 350.00 lvl * rJ h‘ w

Market data ' &r l]'

Bid (Bid size) 428.00 CHF (1) 300.00 I

Ask (Ask size) 430.00 CHF (27)

Open 426.00 CHF 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

High 434.00 CHF

Low 426.00 CHF

Close (prev. day) 424.00 CHF Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

VWAP 431.229572 CHF

Volume (pcs) 257

Trading volume 110,826.00 Price data

Number of trades 62 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 425.00 CHF (360)

Last size 1 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 438.93 CHF (359)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 477.09 CHF (671)

Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 442.44 CHF (514)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 536.00 CHF (2024/05/15)

Perf (%) -5.93% +15.68% -7.56% YTD Low | date 419.00 CHF (2024/09/06)

Perf (abs.) -27.00 +58.00 -35.00 52 Weeks High | date 536.00 CHF (2024/05/15)

Beta = = o 52 Weeks Low | date 342.00 CHF (2023/10/06)

Volatility 21.61 24.05 24.39
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/09/ 17:31 428.00 CHF 0.11 62

13
London Stock 2024/06/ 14:01 493.00 CHF 0.00 1
Exchange 24
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 08:03 393.50 EUR 0.00 2

28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349746
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209349746
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1982336

PHOENIX MECANO AG

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
PHOENIX MECANO AG

Hofwisenstrasse 6 - 8260 Stein am Rhein
Telefon: +41-52-742-75-00
Fax: +

E-mail: info@phoenix-mecano.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rochus
Kobler

Lothar
Schunk

René
Schaffeler

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Anna Hocker
Florian Ernst
Martin Furrer
Beat Siegrist
Claudine Hatebur
de Caldéron

Ulrich Hocker

Benedikt A.
Goldkamp

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar

3/3


mailto:info@phoenix-mecano.com

	PHOENIX MECANO AG
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



